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0 I l'f\•k l 14 ,,_:?(I Property Name: _1:.:6::...:4~2:;;..5.....:..f..::..;:;Va:...;~:__l!>.;;..;..n..;;.t.t;....· _....:..... /_11 ~..;;e....;;;...._~In""'"'ventory Number: ~V!• A~-I::!-8~4t!9::::\;v2'vti~i::~• ::=;6'f-~~~1t-:__ __ 

~l:..:;6..:..;42:;.:;5~.:....IJ .... ·..:.;a....,t_,_1.:::::0_l"\.:..::a.._, .... ~ _--:P_,_1_; t_~_e.. __ --=C=it""-'y:...;;H_u"'-y.:..:et..:..t ________ Zip Code: 

County: _W_as_h_in__.g._t_on_C_o_u_nt_.,y _____ USGS Topographic Map: Hagerstown 

Owner: The Bowman Group, 10228 Governor Lane Blvd. Williamsport, MD 21795 

IL..f ''2... 3(; 
Tax Parcel Number:~ Tax Map Number:-NM. Tax Account ID Number: WA "l- "l.- Z- 1 ° c> 7 '"Ir; 2 

Project: W A9805 l 7 Agency: State Highway Administration(SHA) 

Site visit by SHA Staff: no ~yes Name: Liz Buxton Date: May, 2001 

Eligibility recommended Eligibility not recommended~ 

Criteria: _A __ B_C __ D Considerations: A B C D E F G None -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Is the property located within a historic district? ~no __ yes Name of district: --------------

Is district listed? _No _yes Determined eligible? __ no __ yes District Inventory Number: 

Documentation on the property/district is presented in: Project review and compliance files 

Description of Property and Eligibility Determination: (Use continuation sheet if necessary and attach map and photo) 

This 2 Yi story, side gabled frame single family residence is located on the southwest corner of MD 63 and US 40 (the National 
Pike). It has a one-story full width porch with simple wood columns. The entrance door is solid \mod with three lights. The 
windows are one-over- one with exterior aluminum storms. The shingles are asphalt. The exact date of construction is not 
known but it was probably built after 1912 as it does not appear on the 1912 USGS map. According to a local resident who 
grew up in the community of Huyette, this structure was moved to its present location when MD 63 was realigned in the early 
twentieth century. A two-story outbuilding and a concrete block garage are located in the rear of the property. 

Although associated with the Huyett community and the National Road, this structure does not retain enough integrity to be 
eligible for the National Register of Historic Places. 

Prepared by: Liz Buxton Date Prepared: :::..J..::un::.:ce:....:.-6,'-'2::..:0::..:0::..:1'---------
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Real Property Search - Individual Report 

Maryland Department of Assessments and Taxation 
WASHINGTON COUNTY 
Real Property Data Search 

Account Identifier: District - 23 Account Number - 007452 

Owner Information 

Owner Name: 

Mailing Address: 

BOWMAN GROUP THE 

10228 GOVERNOR LANE BLVD 
SUITE 3002 

WILLIAMSPORT MD 21795-4028 

Use: 
Principal Residence: 

Deed Reference: 

Location &. Structure Information 

Page 1of1 
w-A- -V-Lt Lt-1 

COMMERCIAL 
NO 

1) I 1001/ 548 
2) 

G.Q.Q~.H;:k 
'!li!i!W.M~P­
N~W ... S~!:!X~!:t 

Premises Address 
"' 16425 NATIONAL PIKE 

HAGERSTOWN 21740 

Zoning 
A 

Legal Description 
3.97 ACRES 

Map Grid 
36 21 

Parcel 
142 

Special Tax Areas 

Sub District 

Town 
Ad Valorem 
Tax Class 

Subdivision Section 

16425 NATIONAL PIKE 
HUYETTS CROSSROADS 
Block Lot Group Plat No: 

82 Plat Ref: 

Primary Structure Built Enclosed Area Property Land Area 
173,019.00 SF 

County Use 
0000 

Stories Basement Type Exterior 

Land: 
Improvements: 

Total: 
Preferential Land: 

Base 
Value 

109,400 
51,700 

161,100 
0 

Seller: MURRAY G E DIST CO 
Type: IMPROVED ARMS-LENGTH 
Seller: 
Type: 
Seller: 
Type: 

Partial Exempt Assessments 
County 
State 
Municipal 

Tax Exempt: NO 
Exempt Class: 

Class 
000 
000 
000 

Value Information 

Value 
As Of 

01/01/2003 
218,400 

51,700 
270,100 

0 

Phase-in Assessments 
As Of As Of 

07/01/2003 07/01/2004 

197,433 
0 

233,766 
0 

Transfer Information 

Date: 07/17/1991 
Deedl: I 1001/ 548 
Date: 
Deedl: 
Date: 
Deedl: 

Exemption Information 

07/01/2003 
0 
0 
0 

07/01/2004 
0 
0 
0 

Price: $150,000 
Deed2: 
Price: 
Deed2: 
Price: 
Deed2: 

Special Tax Recapture: 

*NONE* 

http://sdatcert3.resiusa.org/rp_rewrite/results.asp?streetNumber=16425&streetName=Nati ... 08/26/2003 



Maryland Department of Assessments and Taxation 
WASHINGTON COUNTY 
Real Property Data Search 

District - 23Account Number - 007452 
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GQ_Q~ck 
View Map 
New Search 

Property maps provided courtesy of the Maryland Department of Planning ©2001. 
For more information on electronic mapping applications, visit the Maryland Department of Planning 

web site at www.mdp.state.md.us/webcom/index.html 

http://sdatcert3.resiusa.org/rp_rewrite/maps/showmap.asp?countyid=22&accountid=23+0<. .. 08/26/2003 
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16425 National Pike (US 40), Hagerstown 
Mason Dixon Quadrangle 

1993-94 Aerial Photo Tax Map 36, p. 142 
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